
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY 
CRIME AND FIRE LOG 

April 27, 2022 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 
7 am on Tuesday, April 26, 2022, until approximately 7 am on Wednesday, April 27, 2022. 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT 
LOG 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

     202204260001 (S) Larceny from Auto 
(Parts) 

  South Village Deck 04/26/2022 
@10:05 

03/13/2022 03/13/2022 Report Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Email received from victim stating part taken off vehicle. Report taken.

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

 202204260002(S) Accident Property 
Damage Only 

  Lot 4A 04/26/2022 
@11:25 

04/26/2022 
@11:25 

04/26/2022 
@11:25 

Accident Report Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Property Damage only in the parking lot.  Report Taken 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

  2022002600(S) 
Suspicious Person   Student Union 04/26/2022 

@13:01 
04/26/2022 

@13:01 
04/26/2022 
@13:01 

Miscellaneous 
Incident 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Female called to report a male that was harassing her last week is behind the Student Union. 
Officers searched and were unable to locate the individual. 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002603(S) 
Suspicious Person  CHHS  04/26/2022 

@14:30 
 04/26/2022 

@14:30 
 04/26/2022 
@14:30 

Unable to Locate 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Female called in reference to the same male from 2022002600 . Officers searched and were 
unable to locate the individual. 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002606(S) 
Drug Related  Lynch Hall  04/26/2022 

@ 18:06 
04/26/2022 

@ 18:06 
04/26/2022 @ 
18:06 

Unable to Locate 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Call received about possible drug odor.  Officer’s checked and were unable to locate 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002616(S) 
Suspicious Person  Lynch Hall  04/26/2022 

@ 20:33 
04/26/2022 

@ 20:33 
04/26/2022 @ 
20:33 

Unable to Locate 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Call received about subject near the dumpsters.  Officers checked area unable to locate the 
individual.  

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* INCIDENT 

TYPE 

INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 
DISPOSITION 

 2022002621(N) 
Check The Welfare Lightrail Train 04/27/2022 

@ 02:47 
04/27/2022 

@ 02:47 
04/27/2022 @ 
02:47 

Miscellaneous 
Incident 



INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

Train Conductor requested assistance reference to subject on train not getting off. Offices woke 
the subject, who then exited the train.    

 
 

RESIDENT HALL FIRE 
LOG 

 
REPORT# 

 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

 
DATE/TIME 
OCCURRED 

 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

 

CAUSE 

 

INJURIES 

 
PROPERTY 
DAMAGE 

 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

 
FIRE 

DETECTION 

 
None 

        

 
 
 
 
 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER CITY 
 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 
INCIDENT TYPE 

 
INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

 
None 

      

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period 
indicated above. 

 
 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 
Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

April 26, 2022 
 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 33 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 
CITATIONS/WRITTEN 0 
BUILDING ADMITS 7 
ESCORTS 1 
MOTORIST ASSIST 1 
FIRE ALARMS 2 
MEDICAL ASSISTS 0 
OTHER 
 

15 
 

 


