## UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

April 27, 2022

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Tuesday, April 26, 2022, until approximately 7 am on Wednesday, April 27, 2022.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT  LOG							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
202204260001 (S)	Larceny from Auto (Parts)	South Village Deck	04/26/2022 @10:05	03/13/2022	03/13/2022	Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Email received from victim stating part taken off vehicle. Report taken.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
202204260002(S)	02204260002(S) Accident Property Damage Only		04/26/2022 @11:25	04/26/2022 @11:25	04/26/2022 @11:25	Accident Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Property Damage of	nly in the parking lo	ot. Report Tal	Ken			
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002600(S) Suspicious Person		Student Union	04/26/2022 @13:01	04/26/2022 @13:01	04/26/2022 @13:01	Miscellaneous Incident	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Female called to report a male that was harassing her last week is behind the Student Union.  Officers searched and were unable to locate the individual.						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002603(S) Suspicious Person C		CHHS	04/26/2022 @14:30	04/26/2022 @14:30	04/26/2022 @14:30	Unable to Locate	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Female called in retunable to locate the		male from 202	22002600 . Off	icers searched and	were	
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002606(S)		Lynch Hall	04/26/2022 @ 18:06	04/26/2022 @ 18:06	04/26/2022 @ 18:06	Unable to Locate	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Call received about possible drug odor. Officer's checked and were unable to locate						
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002616(S)	Suspicious Person	Lynch Hall	04/26/2022 @ 20:33	04/26/2022 @ 20:33	04/26/2022 @ 20:33	Unable to Locate	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Call received about individual.	Call received about subject near the dumpsters. Officers checked area unable to locate the individual.					
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2022002621(N)	Check The Welfare	Lightrail Train	04/27/2022 @ 02:47	04/27/2022 @ 02:47	04/27/2022 @ 02:47	Miscellaneous Incident	

- 1	Train Conductor requested assistance reference to subject on train not getting off. Offices woke the subject, who then exited the train.
- 1	the subject, who then extrea the train.

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION
None								

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER CITY							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
None							
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated above.						

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on April 26, 2022

CALLS FOR SERVICE	33
CITATIONS/WARNING	0
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	0
BUILDING ADMITS	7
ESCORTS	1
MOTORIST ASSIST	1
FIRE ALARMS	2
MEDICAL ASSISTS	0
OTHER	15